O0O0O000O0O™

(6,16, K¢ NS N6 NG Iy,

St Lucie Village Election, May 8, 1979

2 VILLAGE HALL ABSENTEE ELECTION RESULTS

Registered Voters

Registered Democrat Voters
Registered Republican Voters
Registered Independent Voters

TRUE
Registered White Voters
Registered Black Voters
Registered Other Voters

TRUE

0 Board of Alderman
1 Richard Black

2 William Dooling

3 Arthur L Gardner

4 Virginia Meeko

5 John Remsen

6 David A Woodcock Jr

1584

1096
423
65
1584
TRUE
1404
180
0
1584
TRUE

20
45
40
71
31
58

o

_ a A 000

1584

1096
423
65
1584

1404
180

1584

20
45
40
72
32
59



	Sheet1

