St Lucie Village Election, May 8, 1979

2 VILLAGE HALL ABSENTEE ELECTION RESULTS

	Registered Voters		1584		1584
	Registered Democrat Voters		1096		1096
	Registered Republican Voters		423		423
	Registered Independent Voters		65		65
			1584		1584
		TRUE	TRUE	TRUE	
	Registered White Voters		1404	0	1404
	Registered Black Voters		180	0	180
	Registered Other Voters		0	0	
	-		1584		1584
		TRUE	TRUE	TRUE	
R	5 0 Board of Alderman				
С	5 1 Richard Black		20	0	20
С	5 2 William Dooling		45	0	45
С	5 3 Arthur L Gardner		40	0	40
С	5 4 Virginia Meeko		71	1	72
С	5 5 John Remsen		31	1	32
С	5 6 David A Woodcock Jr		58	1	59